
Biology
Dr. Stuart G. Gordon, Chair Lassiter 206 8405
Dr. Sabrina Moore Lassiter 105 8416
Dr. Marharyta Petukh Lassiter 102
Dr. Michael O. Rischbieter Lassiter 106 8403
Dr. Austin Y. Shull Lassiter 205 8401
Dr. James T. Wetzel Lassiter 202 8412
Dr. Ronald J. Zimmerman Lassiter 208 8418

Chemistry
Dr. Kimberly De La Cruz Richardson 325 8413
Dr. Latha A. Gearheart, Chair Richardson 305 8407
Dr. Walter R. Ott Richardson 108 8408
Dr. A. Craig Powell Richardson 309 8419
Dr. Caleb Tatebe Richardson 306 8394
Dr. Qi Wang

Computer Science
Dr. Gregory D. Goeckel, Chair HP 322 8446
Dr. Olivia Nche HP 323

Economics & Business Administration
Professor L. Scott Barker Jacobs 224 8272
Dr. Rachel Childers Jacobs 211 8374
Dr. Kurt Gleichauf Jacobs 222 7195
Professor Karen Mattison, Chair Jacobs 220 8370
Dr. James T. Allen Jacobs 219 8273
Dr. Jerry K. Slice Jacobs 230 8274
Dr. Suzanne J. Smith Jacobs 234 8454
Dr. Cathy Howe*

Education

Dr. Patricia L. Jones, Chair HP 433 8369
Dr. Julia Wilkins HP 435 8279
Dr. Douglas W. Smith HP 432 8235
Dr. Tammy J. Graham HP 424 8146



sggordon@presby.edu
scmoore@presby.edu
mpetukh@presby.edu

miker@presby.edu
ayshull@presby.edu
jwetzel@presby.edu
rzim@presby.edu

lkdelacru@presby.edu
gearhear@presby.edu

wott@presby.edu
cpowell@presby.edu
cjtatebe@presby.edu

ggoeckel@presby.edu
omnche@presby.edu

lsbarker@presby.edu
rgchilder@presby.edu
gleichauf@presby.edu
kmattisn@presby.edu

jtallen@presby.edu
jkslice@presby.edu
ssmith@presby.edu
cyhowe@presby.edu

pljones@presby.edu
jwilkins@presby.edu
dwsmith@presby.edu
tjgraham@presby.edu



English
Dr. G. Terry Barr Neville 229 8373
Dr. J. Justin Brent Neville 227 8989
Dr. Kendra Y. Hamilton Neville 231 8340
Dr. Philip Perdue Neville 211 8365
Dr. Lynne M. Simpson, Chair Neville 213 8996
Professor Robert E. Stutts Neville 235 8366
Dr. Emily L. Taylor Neville 226 8368

History
Dr. Roy B. Campbell Neville 214 8363
Dr. William J. Harris Neville 228 8517
Dr. Richard H. Heiser Neville 234 8360
Dr. Michael Nelson Neville 232 8376
Dr. Jaclyn Sumner, Chair Neville 230 7165
Dr. Stefan Wiecki Neville 212 7164

Mathematics
Dr. Doug D. Daniel, Chair HP 413 8341
Dr. C. Clinton Harshaw HP 418 8995
Dr. Kara L. Shavo HP 405 8404

Military Science
Col. Janet Pete-Fox Jacobs B8 8480

Modern Foreign Languages
Dr. Mark R. Cox Neville 328 7008
Dr. Patrick D. Kiley Neville 326 8339
Dr. Sharon E. Knight, Chair Neville 332 8994

Physics
Dr. Eli T. Owens, Chair Richardson 109 C/D 8409
Dr. Frances Cashman Richardson 109 F
Dr. S. Clay Wright Richardson 109 B

Political Science
Dr. D. Benjamin Bailey HP 301 8434
Dr. Justin E. Lance HP 306 8451
Dr. Z. David Liu, Chair HP 303 8633
Dr. Donald R. Raber HP 320

Psychology
Dr. Kate Anderson, Chair HP 123 8346
Dr. Drew S. Brandel HP 122 8361



gtbarr@presby.edu
jbrent@presby.edu

khamilton@presby.edu
pdperdue@presby.edu
lsimpson@presby.edu
rstutts@presby.edu
etaylor@presby.edu

rbcamp@presby.edu
wjharris@presby.edu
rrheiser@presby.edu
mnelson@presby.edu
jasumner@presby.edu
swwiecki@presby.edu

ddaniel@presby.edu
charshaw@presby.edu
klshavo@presby.edu

jpetefox@presby.edu

mcox@presby.edu
pdkiley@presby.edu
seknight@presby.edu

etowens@presby.edu

dbbailey@presby.edu
jelance@presby.edu

zliu@presby.edu
draber@presby.edu

kganderson@presby.edu
dsbrandel@presby.edu



Dr. Sarah C. Burns HP 115 8349
Dr. Stephanie Freis HP 124 8350
Dr. Brooke C. Spatta HP 114 8280

Religion and Philosophy
Dr. Robert A. Bryant Neville 333 8348
Dr. Julie M. Meadows Neville 313 3851
Dr. Kirk J. Nolan Neville 327 8358
Dr. James J. Thompson Neville 331 8382
Dr. Craig A. Vondergeest, Chair Neville 329 8271

Sociology
Dr. Carla H. Alphonso, Chair HP 321 8367

Visual and Performing Arts
Dr. Giovani Briguente Belk 201 8465
Dr. Karen W. Buckland Belk 103 8467
Professor Ralph H. Paquin Douglas 221b 8505
Professor Miriam L. Ragland, Chair Neville 311 8318
Professor Benjamin Seabury*
Professor Lucie Svatonova-Hughes*

Academic Affairs
Dr. Alicia Askew, Dean of Academic Programs Smith 112A 8215
Dr. Erin McAdams, Interim Provost and VP of 
Academic Affairs Smith 112B 8521



scburns@presby.edu
sdfreis@presby.edu

bcspatta@presby.edu

rabryant@presby.edu
jmmeadows@presby.edu

kjnolan@presby.edu
jthompson@presby.edu
cavonderg@presby.edu

calphons@presby.edu

gbriguente@presby.edu
kbuck@presby.edu

rpaquin@presby.edu
mragland@presby.edu
bbseabury@presby.edu
lasvatono@presby.edu

jaaskew@presby.edu

esmcadams@presby.edu



*Indicates Visiting, Instructor, or Adjuncts








